APPENDIX C

FEE SCHEDULE
Page 18 of the Good Soil License Agreement

Initial License Fee: $300 US
This fee to be used toward an initial printing royalty.

Note: The royalty fee (10%) for any printing of Good Soil resources is based on the
market printing cost in the country where the resource is printed.

Fee Explained:

Exact | If your first printing costs $3,000, GSED will have already received its $300
royalty for that first printing.

Over | If the first printing costs $4,000 (or more), you would owe GSED $100 (or more).
Under | If the first printing costs $2,000 (or less), GSED will keep the remaining $100 (or
less) which can be put towards a future printing royalty.

Three Year Renewal Fee: $200 US

Good Soil License Agreements are to be renewed (as desired) at the beginning of every 4" year.

This fee may be waived at the discretion of Good Soil if the licensee has followed through
with the requirements in the agreement.

If the licensee lets the agreement lapse (by not seeking to act within its guidelines, not
printing and/or conducting trainings, and not reporting for a while) the licensee would be
required to pay the $200 renewal fee (if renewal is still desired), but the renewal fee
would not go towards a next printing royalty.

In Summary:
The licensee is only expected to pay the 10% printing royalty fees if:
Printing costs within the 3 year license agreement exceed $3,000.

The License Agreement guidelines are followed with integrity.
Biannual (twice a year) reporting is maintained.
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